BID RESULTS

PROJECT TITLE/LOCATION:
McCormick and Baxter Superfund

Contract Type:
Solicitation Number:

Apparent Low:

Highest Bid Amount:
Government Estimate:
Number of Bids Received:

Contract Specialist:

Sonic Drilling for Subsurface Explorations,

Site, Stockton, California

Service & Supply (Unrestricted)
DACWO05-03-B-0006
ResonantSonic International
220 N. East Street
Woodland, CA 95776

Small Business

$110,800.00

$284,050.00

$119,042.00

2

Kim Clark, 916-557-6959



